June 18, 2018

Week 2

Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Keita Saito

Division # 041 - Josai

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

04101 Kuro.Place

Host: 01334 AZ.Place

SL
5
4
2
3
4
3
9

5

Number

04824
04572
06740
08895
08896
09417
06107
05955

Name
Naito, Naoko

Takasugi, Takashi
Sagai, Atsuko
Tsutsui, Koichi
Sawada, Hiroyuki
Kurosaki, Daisuke
Ando, Hiromoto

Tominaga, Yuya

04104 Bucket Monster
Host: 03022 Kobby's Billiards

N

SL
7
6
5
7
3
3
4
1

N

01138
01731
04563
00602
05728
08660
06617
09944

Number Name

Suzuki, Yoshitaka
Ueki, Makiko

Ueki, Katsuhide
Watanabe, Tomoaki
Inoue, Saeko
Yamamoto, Ryo
Yamamoto, Yuko
Kogame, Mai

04107 GAMBA OSAKI
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
6
9
4
4
3
2
3

3

Number

04673
00489
06745
05631
07456
09786
03573
06746

04110 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

sL

Name
Osaki, Kaoru

Araki, Ai
Masuda, Osamu
Kurita, Yosuke
Fukushima, Yuki
Tsujino, Hirokazu
Kondo, Kumi
Namekawa, Maki

Number Name

04102 Matatabi
Host: 03042 King Dome

SL
9
4
5
3
4
3
3
2

01963
05255
05825
04574
07034
07655
05726
09945

Number Name

Seki, Tatsuya
Sobajima, Tetsuyuki
Watanabe, Masaru
Mitake, Nobuyuki
Furuie, Goro
Matsumoto, Yukio
Kusano, Keisuke

Kanno, Yoshisuke

04105 Samurai-so-honke
Host: 03072 STELLA

SL
9
7
3
1
5
2
5
3

01764
04194
06399
08045
06874
04202
08822
10151

Number Name

Kuribayashi, Yoshio
Jo, Shinori
Ishizuka, Yuichi
Nishikawa, Eri
Horino, Kensuke
Otoshi, Shuji
Takagi, Rintaro
Guniji, Shota

04108 hanbun lefty
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
6
3
4
4
7
7
4
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

01470
05379
00582
02046
01823
08305
08893
04617

Number Name

Ikeda, Kazumasa
Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Taga, Naoto

Horinoe, Kayoko
Sato, Tomonobu
Kikuchi, Akiko

Takio, Reiko

04103 Magicians Red
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
7
4
4
4
3
3
3

5

Number

01314
06752
08306
06406
08733
09283
06747
07458

Name
Araoka, Satoru

Maeda, Osamu
Sakai, Kiyohito
Sakagami, Aya
Orikasa, Koji
Ozawa, Yuta
Jochi, Takumi
Akita, Naotoshi

04106 FRIEND DRAGON
Host: 03014 Friend

N

04109 matsumoto

SL
6
5
7
2
2
2
4

07961
00364
00067
07454
09415
09942
09943

Number Name

Yoshiyasu, Osamu
Sato, Takako

Sato, Yoshimitsu
Takeuchi, Sho
Yamamoto, Naohiko
Iwakiri, Kaoru

Kaneda, Yusuke

Host: 03022 Kobby's Billiards

Z2Z2ZzZZ2 2

SL
7
3
6
4
2
4
1
4

09324
10177
05737
10178
10179
10180
10181
10182

Number Name

Takeuchi, Yuta
Yamanaka, Daisuke
Inazuka, Yukio

Wada, Toshiya
Matsubara, Masayoshi
Kinpara, Noriaki
Watabe, Akiko

Saito, Kunio
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